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Nombre 1 Apellido 2 Apellido Sexo Fecha Nac Categoria Licencia Club o Colegio Prueba
MIGUEL CERVANTES HERNANDEZ M 02/05/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 50
EMILIO ESTEO MIHALACHE M 05/11/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 50
SANTIAGO GONZALEZ GARCIA M 24/09/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 50
DAVID ALEXANDER GRANDA TACO M 11/03/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 50
ADRIAN RELAÑO DOMINGUEZ M 30/05/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 50
GABRIEL RELAÑO DOMINGUEZ M 30/05/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 50
MIGUEL ANGEL PRADA M 20/01/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 50
KAIATOU CANDE BALDE F 27/04/2008 ALEVIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 60
CLARA ESTEO MIHALACHE F 03/08/2007 ALEVIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 60
MIGUEL CERVANTES HERNANDEZ M 02/05/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 500
EMILIO ESTEO MIHALACHE M 05/11/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA LONGITUD
SANTIAGO GONZALEZ GARCIA M 24/09/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA LONGITUD
DAVID ALEXANDER GRANDA TACO M 11/03/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA LONGITUD
ADRIAN RELAÑO DOMINGUEZ M 30/05/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA LONGITUD
GABRIEL RELAÑO DOMINGUEZ M 30/05/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA LONGITUD
MIGUEL ANGEL PRADA M 20/01/2009 BENJAMIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA LONGITUD
KAIATOU CANDE BALDE F 27/04/2008 ALEVIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA 500
CLARA ESTEO MIHALACHE F 03/08/2007 ALEVIN MIGUEL BLASCO VILATELA PESO
LIXUAN ROMERO CHEN M 23/09/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
LIXUAN ROMERO CHEN M 23/09/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
EVA FERNANDEZ CARLOS F 27/10/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
CARMEN GOMEZ SAIZ F 25/05/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
NEREA CARPIO FERNANDEZ-LUNA F 21/06/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
CLAUDIA GARCIA CASUSO F 12/02/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
DANIELA GARCIA CASUSO F 12/02/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
ANA GOMEZ SERRANO F 16/05/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
LOLA REDONDO MORIANO F 16/09/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
AFRICA DE MIGUEL BRETONES F 19/06/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
LEO NAVAS SANCHEZ M 16/09/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
LUCAS SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ M 10/03/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
ALBERTO GONZALEZ ZAPATERO M 06/02/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 50
CARMEN GOMEZ SAIZ F 25/05/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
LAURA DUEÑAS NEGRAL F 30/07/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
EVA FERNANDEZ CARLOS F 27/10/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
DANIELA GARCIA CASUSO F 12/02/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
LOLA REDONDO MORIANO F 16/09/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
SERGIO OLIVA CHACON M 04/11/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
ALEJANDRO CANTELAR VACA M 16/06/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
LUCAS HERRANZ CARABIAS M 05/11/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
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LEO NAVAS SANCHEZ M 16/09/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
ALBERTO GONZALEZ ZAPATERO M 06/02/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS LONGITUD
ADRIAN DUEÑAS NEGRAL M 30/10/2008 ALEVIN JULIAN MARIAS PESO
LAURA DUEÑAS NEGRAL F 30/07/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
NEREA CARPIO FERNANDEZ-LUNA F 21/06/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
CLAUDIA GARCIA CASUSO F 12/02/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
ANA GOMEZ SERRANO F 16/05/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
AFRICA DE MIGUEL BRETONES F 19/06/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
SERGIO OLIVA CHACON M 04/11/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
ALEJANDRO CANTELAR VACA M 16/06/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
LUCAS HERRANZ CARABIAS M 05/11/2010 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
LUCAS SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ M 10/03/2009 BENJAMIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
ADRIAN DUEÑAS NEGRAL M 30/10/2008 ALEVIN JULIAN MARIAS 500
NOA GALLARDO ROZANO F 15/12/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
NOA GALLARDO ROZANO F 15/12/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
SABINA GARCIA-CONSUEGRA COLLADO F 07/06/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
SABINA GARCIA-CONSUEGRA COLLADO F 07/06/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
NADIA LOPEZ PADILLA F 18/04/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
NADIA LOPEZ PADILLA F 18/04/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
ANA MARIA MIRANDA FAJARDO F 12/03/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
ANA MARIA MIRANDA FAJARDO F 12/03/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
CARMEN MUÑOZ MERCADO F 09/03/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 500
CARMEN MUÑOZ MERCADO F 10/03/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
NATALIA SAN FRUTOS FERRERAS F 19/02/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
NATALIA SAN FRUTOS FERRERAS F 19/02/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
AITANA TORRES MARTIN F 26/07/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 500
AITANA TORRES MARTIN F 26/07/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
LEYRE ORTIZ ODENA F 28/05/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 500
LEYRE ORTIZ ODENA F 28/05/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
ABOUBAKR AALAQUEL ESSAFY M 11/06/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
ABOUBAKR AALAQUEL ESSAFY M 11/06/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
PABLO DAIMIEL HERNANDO M 04/09/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
PABLO DAIMIEL HERNANDO M 04/09/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
ANASS CHOURAK ACHICHA M 07/03/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
ANASS CHOURAK ACHICHA M 07/03/2009 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
PABLO STEVE GUICHARDO MORILLO M 30/04/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
PABLO STEVE GUICHARDO MORILLO M 30/04/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
PABLO MAJANO MOLINA M 19/12/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 500
PABLO MAJANO MOLINA M 19/12/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
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JHOAN JAIN MIRANDA FAJARDO M 22/07/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
JHOAN JAIN MIRANDA FAJARDO M 22/07/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
HUGO PEREZ SERNA M 08/05/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
HUGO PEREZ SERNA M 08/05/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
MIGUEL SLAWOMIR TOMALIK M 03/11/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES 50
MIGUEL SLAWOMIR TOMALIK M 03/11/2010 BENJAMIN LOS ROSALES LONGITUD
BRIAN ELVIN BOUKAKA RAMIREZ M 28/03/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 60
BRIAN ELVIN BOUKAKA RAMIREZ M 28/03/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES PESO
SARA CAÑEQUE CANALES F 02/02/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 60
SARA CAÑEQUE CANALES F 02/02/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES PESO
NIKITA EVTUSENCO M 15/01/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 60
NIKITA EVTUSENCO M 15/01/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES PESO
DIEGO VALLEJO ROBLEDANO M 01/06/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 60
DIEGO VALLEJO ROBLEDANO M 01/06/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES PESO
TARIK LATIK LMRABAT M 14/09/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 60
TARIK LATIK LMRABAT M 14/09/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES PESO
CRISTOBAL MARTIN VELASCO M 05/08/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 60
CRISTOBAL MARTIN VELASCO M 05/08/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES PESO
ELIAS AALAQUEL ESSAFY M 18/03/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES 60
ELIAS AALAQUEL ESSAFY M 18/03/2007 ALEVIN LOS ROSALES PESO
DAVID MARTIN CASCAJERO M 22/02/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
JAIME GARIJO DE MIGUEL M 09/03/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
VIOLETA GARCIA SABORIDO F 12/06/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
ALONSO DOMINGUEZ REDONDO M 01/01/2009 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
ADRIANA MOLTO ARACIL F 15/06/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
OSCAR SAEZ ALEJANDRES M 13/02/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
DIEGO SERRANO DE LA TORRE M 01/07/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
MARCOS MARTIN MARTINEZ M 08/04/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
DANIEL RAMIREZ RICARDO M 15/12/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
SERGIO VALLE GARCIA M 04/08/2009 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
IVAN ODENA BARCO M 04/02/2009 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 50
FRANCISCO CARMONA MARTIN M 30/05/2007 ALEVIN C.P. EL SOL 60
MIKEL CARPINTERO BERMEJO M 28/11/2007 ALEVIN C.P. EL SOL 60
JAIME NOMBELA MARTIN M 14/05/2007 ALEVIN C.P. EL SOL 60
MARCOS SAEZ ALEJANDRES M 31/08/2007 ALEVIN C.P. EL SOL 60
DAVID MARTIN CASCAJERO M 22/02/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
JAIME GARIJO DE MIGUEL M 09/03/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
VIOLETA GARCIA SABORIDO F 12/06/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
ALONSO DOMINGUEZ REDONDO M 01/01/2009 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
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ADRIANA MOLTO ARACIL F 15/06/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
OSCAR SAEZ ALEJANDRES M 13/02/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
DIEGO SERRANO DE LA TORRE M 01/07/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
MARCOS MARTIN MARTINEZ M 08/04/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
DANIEL RAMIREZ RICARDO M 15/12/2010 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
SERGIO VALLE GARCIA M 04/08/2009 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
IVAN ODENA BARCO M 04/02/2009 BENJAMIN C.P. EL SOL 500
FRANCISCO CARMONA MARTIN M 30/05/2007 ALEVIN C.P. EL SOL 500
MIKEL CARPINTERO BERMEJO M 28/11/2007 ALEVIN C.P. EL SOL 500
JAIME NOMBELA MARTIN M 14/05/2007 ALEVIN C.P. EL SOL 500
MARCOS SAEZ ALEJANDRES M 31/08/2007 ALEVIN C.P. EL SOL 500
NEREA GONZALEZ POLO F 12/07/2007 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 60
NEREA GONZALEZ POLO F 12/07/2007 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
JULIA PINTO ALVAREZ F 30/12/2008 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 60
LUCIA MAIMOUNI AMACHO F 05/02/2007 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 60
LUCIA MAIMOUNI AMACHO F 05/02/2007 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
DAREN ALMEIDA M 09/12/2008 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 60
DAREN ALMEIDA M 09/12/2008 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
MARINA MUDD BUJALANCE F 17/12/2007 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 60
MARINA MUDD BUJALANCE F 17/12/2007 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
MARWA BECHAR AATIF F 25/01/2009 BENJAMIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 50
MARWA BECHAR AATIF F 25/01/2009 BENJAMIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
KEYRA PEÑA MELGAR F 23/06/2009 BENJAMIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 50
KEYRA PEÑA MELGAR F 23/06/2009 BENJAMIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
LEYRE BAENA CASADO F 04/09/2009 BENJAMIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 50
LEYRE BAENA CASADO F 04/09/2009 BENJAMIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
AFRICA BAENA CASADO F 04/09/2009 BENJAMIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 50
AFRICA BAENA CASADO F 04/09/2009 BENJAMIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
SANDRA BASCONES DELGADO F 05/05/2007 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 60
SANDRA BASCONES DELGADO F 05/05/2007 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
SEBASTIAN ROMERO SUAREZ M 21/08/2010 BENJAMIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 50
SEBASTIAN ROMERO SUAREZ M 21/08/2010 BENJAMIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
LUCIA TORRES RODRIGUEZ F 04/11/2007 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 60
LUCIA TORRES RODRIGUEZ F 04/11/2007 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 500
JULIO SANCHEZ M 01/05/2008 ALEVIN MARQUES DE SUANZES 60
MIGUEL JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 14/06/2010 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET LONGITUD
MIGUEL JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 14/06/2010 BENJAMIN COLEGIO JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 50
VICTOR JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 25/04/2007 ALEVIN COLEGIO JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET PESO
VICTOR JAQUEZ RODRIGUEZ M 25/04/2007 ALEVIN COLEGIO JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 60
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JAVIER ANDRES PEREDO AGUILAR M 22/01/2008 ALEVIN COLEGIO JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET PESO
JAVIER ANDRES PEREDO AGUILAR M 22/01/2008 ALEVIN COLEGIO JOSE ORTEGA Y GASSET 60
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